
 

Diploma in Aviation Maintenance – Year I 

Timetable 2023/24 – February Intake 

Semester 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Do make sure to check for the other study-units on the respective Faculties’ websites 

**Last updated 30/04/202 

 

Unit Code Unit Title Date Time Venue 

AET 1211 Avionics for Technicians Monday 16:00 – 19:00 MP101 

     

 
 
 
 
 

AET 1243 

 
 
 
 
 

Technical Aviation Rules 

Tuesday 30th April 16:30 – 18:30 Remote/Online 

Tuesday 7th May 16:30 – 18:30 Remote/Online 

Wednesday 8th May 16:30 – 18:30 GW307 

Saturday 11th May 08:30 – 12:30 GW311 

Wednesday 15th May 16:30 – 18:30 Remote/Online 

Thursday 16th May 16:30 – 18:30 Remote/Online 

Saturday 18th May 08:30 – 12:30 Remote/Online 

Wednesday 22nd May 16:30 – 18:30 Remote/Online 

Thursday 23rd May 16:30 – 18:30 Remote/Online 

Saturday 25th May 08:30 – 12:30 Remote/Online 

Wednesday 29th  May 16:30 – 18:30 Remote/Online 

Thursday 30th May 16:30 – 18:30 Remote/Online 


